Spokane Foxes Chaos G05

Spokane Foxes FC
Spokane, WA
GO5 total strength=794

attack=1.43 defense=0.67
fall league = PSPL Copa 1 — East U13

spr league = Spr PSPL EWA -'05 Copa 1 - E¢
notes= Bryntesen—McKay 2016

Actual versus Predicted Goals

alt names used: Venues played:

SPOKANE FOXES CHAOS BRYNTESEN/MCk 2017 River City Challenge U13 (2005) U13
SPOKANE FOXES PUMAS FC - CHAOS BRY 2017 PSPL Copa 1 - East U13

Spokane Foxes Pumas FC '05 Bryntesen 2017 Spr PSPL EWA - '05 Copa 1 — East U13
Spokane Foxes Pumas FC '05 Bryntesen

Spokane Foxes Chaos G05

Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).
Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

Above 0 indicates better than expected

Below 0 indicates poorer than expected

—— Attack —— Defense

Apr —

May —
Jun
Jul

Aug —

May —

5
<

Sep —
Oct
Nov —
Dec —
2018
Feb —
Mar



defense variance

attack and defense variance (black dot)
relative to other teams
and top 10 in region

attack variance

defense rating

attack and defense rating
relative to others at age

attack rating

Performance relative to 13 month average

2017 Spr PSPL EWA
—'05 Copa 1 - East
u13

2017 River City
Challenge U13 (2005)

2017 PSPL Copa 1 -
East U13

O defense
B attack

average number of goals per game relative to expected

and all opponents in last 13 months

Aug 2017

Sep 2017

Oct 2017

Mar 2018

Apr 2018

PSPL Copa 2 — East U13
PSPL Copa 1 - West U13

NPSL Div 3 (05) U13
RCL GO5 Div 4
NPSL Div 2 (05) U13

PSPL Classic 1 - East U13
PSPL Copa 1 - East U13
PSPL Classic 1 - West U13

PSPL WSPL 2 U13
NPSL Div 1 (05) U13
RCL GO5 Div 3
PSPL WSPL 1 U13
RCL GO5 Div 2
PSPL WNPL U13
RCL GO5 Div 1
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Performance relative to 13 month average
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average number of goals per game relative to expected



late

3-04-28
3-04-23
3-04-20
3-04-15
3-04-14
3-03-25
3-03-24
3-03-18
7-11-04
7-10-28
7-10-21
7-10-07
7-10-06
7-09-30
7-09-27
7-09-23
7-09-23
7-08-27
7-08-27
7-08-26
7-08-26

7-08-25

home
Walla Walla United SC G05
Breakers Red Antoniuk G05
SSC Shadow Elite White GO5
Spokane Foxes Chaos G05
Hells Canyon FC G06
Spokane Foxes Chaos G05
Spokane Foxes Chaos G05
Spokane Foxes Chaos G05
Spokane Foxes Chaos G05
Spokane Foxes Chaos G05
Valor Maroon Zernick G06
Breakers White GO5
Breakers Red Antoniuk G05
ASE Royal G05
Spokane Foxes Chaos G05
Spokane Foxes Chaos G05
Spokane Foxes Chaos G05
Valor Maroon Zernick G06
Spokane Foxes Chaos G05
Spokane Foxes Chaos G05
Spokane Foxes Chaos G05

FC Spokane Black Slack G05

12
1

away
Spokane Foxes Chaos G05
Spokane Foxes Chaos G05
Spokane Foxes Chaos G05
Wenatchee Valley United Leavenworth G05
Spokane Foxes Chaos G05
FC Spokane Black Slack G05
Spokane Foxes Willett GO5
Valor Maroon Zernick G06
Breakers White GO5
Walla Walla United SC G0O5
Spokane Foxes Chaos G05
Spokane Foxes Chaos G05
Spokane Foxes Chaos G05
Spokane Foxes Chaos G05
Valor Maroon Zernick G06
Breakers Red Antoniuk G05
ASE Royal G05
Spokane Foxes Chaos G05
SSC Shadow United Wanner G05
SSC Shadow United Wanner GO5
Spokane Scotties Bean G05

Spokane Foxes Chaos G05

venue
2017 Spr PSPL EWA -'05 Copa 1 — East Ul
2017 Spr PSPL EWA -'05 Copa 1 — East U1
2017 Spr PSPL EWA -'05 Copa 1 — East Ul
2017 Spr PSPL EWA - '05 Copa 1 — East U1
2017 Spr PSPL EWA -'05 Copa 1 — East U1
2017 Spr PSPL EWA -'05 Copa 1 - East U1
2017 Spr PSPL EWA -'05 Copa 1 - East U1
2017 Spr PSPL EWA -'05 Copa 1 - East U1
2017 PSPL Copa 1 - East U13
2017 PSPL Copa 1 - East U13
2017 PSPL Copa 1 — East U13
2017 PSPL Copa 1 - East U13
2017 PSPL Copa 1 - East U13
2017 PSPL Copa 1 - East U13
2017 PSPL Copa 1 - East U13
2017 PSPL Copa 1 - East U13
2017 PSPL Copa 1 — East U13
2017 River City Challenge U13 (2005) U13
2017 River City Challenge U13 (2005) U13
2017 River City Challenge U13 (2005) U13
2017 River City Challenge U13 (2005) U13

2017 River City Challenge U13 (2005) U13

pred.home
1.33
1.69
1.00
4.06
0.84
4.94
5.15
2.89
2.58
2.22
1.61
1.24
1.69
4.25
2.89
2.32
1.24
1.61
1.48
1.48
9.92
0.55

pred.aw:
2.22
2.32
4.24
0.73
4.19
0.55
0.64
1.61
1.24
1.33
2.89
2.58
2.32
1.24
1.61
1.69
4.25
2.89
1.56
1.56
0.43

4.94



